
NOM DU COMMERCE RUE VILLE CODE POSTAL DATE LIVRAISON NB DE CAISSES
VARIÉTÉ DELPHI 221 FAIRMONT OUEST MONTRÉAL H2T 2M8 1/26/23 1.00
LA BIÈRE À BOIRE 117 RUE ST-PIERRE LOCAL 107 SAINT-CONSTANT J5A 0M3 1/24/23 1.00
ACCOMMODATION CHALOU #400412 2218 BOULEVARD LOUIS XIV BEAUPORT G1C 1A2 1/24/23 1.00
AU COIN DES PICOLEURS #904531 700 DE MONTBRUN BOUCHERVILLE J4B 8H7 1/23/23 1.00
DEPANNEUR NOEMY 2 #905300 180 CHEMIN DES PATRIOTES S Mont-Saint-Hilaire J3H 5J3 1/23/23 1.00
BEAUSOIR MARLY-MILIE  #905234 779 PRINCIPALE LA PRESENTATION J0H 1B0 1/23/23 1.00
FRUITS DE MER RENE MARCHAND IN 1138 VICTORIA SAINT-LAMBERT J4R 1R1 1/24/23 -2.00
CARREFOUR DES TERROIRS 860 RUE SAINT-JEAN QUEBEC G1R 1R3 1/25/23 1.00
DEPANNEUR AS 5191 BOULEVARD SAINT-LAURENT MONTREAL H2T 1R9 1/26/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR DU LAC RENAUD 1100 RUE DES QUATORZES ÎLES PREVOST J0R 1T0 1/30/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR SIMON ANTHONY #23261 1349 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2G 1K7 1/26/23 1.00

FRUITS DE MER RENE MARCHAND IN 1138 VICTORIA SAINT-LAMBERT J4R 1R1 1/24/23 2.00

FRUITS DE MER RENE MARCHAND IN 1138 VICTORIA SAINT-LAMBERT J4R 1R1 1/24/23 2.00

INTER MARCHE SAINT-JEAN 850 SAINT-JEAN QUEBEC G1R 1R3 1/25/23 1.00

INTER MARCHE BOYER 1000 AVENUE DU MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1X6 1/26/23 2.00

LES ASSOIFFES 540 AVENUE VICTORIA SAINT-LAMBERT J4P 2J5 1/24/23 2.00

MARCHE GARIEPY 1417 QC-117 VAL-DAVID J0T 2N0 1/30/23 1.00

MARCHE TABAGIE ROYAL PLUS 6201 AVENUE CHRISTOPHE COLOMB MONTREAL H2S 2G5 1/26/23 1.00

INTER MARCHE SAINT-VALLIER #81 435 SAINT-VALLIER O QUEBEC G1K 1K9 1/25/23 1.00

Marché Dessaules 1340 BOULEVARD CHOQUETTE SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 2L2 1/23/23 1.00

MARCHE TROIS FRERES #3440 37 BOULEVARD SAINTE-ROSE LAVAL H7L 3J9 1/26/23 1.00

BOUTIQUE LA PLACE GOURMANDE 699 SAINT JOSEPH E QUEBEC G1K 3C1 1/25/23 1.00

LA FERME GUYON (BOUTIQUE RÉSER 1001 PATRICK FARRAR CHAMBLY 1/24/23 2.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN JACQUES-C 50 BOULEVARD JACQUES-CARTIER SHERBROOKE J1J 2Z8 1/30/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 2 1495 AVENUE MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1Z1 1/26/23 1.00

VALMONT 7 205 AVENUE MONT-ROYAL EST MONTRÉAL H2T 2T2 1/26/23 2.00

VALMONT 6 2625 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTRÉAL H1Y 1L1 1/25/23 1.00

MARCHE VEGETARIEN BOURQUE 5181-300 BOULEVARD BOURQUE SHERBROOKE J1N 1G8 1/30/23 1.00

DEP LA RESSOURCE #1661 409 SAMUEL DE CHAMPLAIN BOUCHERVILLE J4B 1P7 2/6/23 3.00

DEPANNEUR NOBERT #5572 740 BOULEVARD NOBERT LONGUEUIL J4J 4W7 2/6/23 3.00

DEPANNEUR QUEVILLON #8471 210 QUEVILLON VARENNES J3X 1K1 2/6/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8212 310 Denison E GRANBY J2H 2R6 2/6/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0683 6185 QC-220 SHERBROOKE J1R 0L1 2/6/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8536 44 Principale N Su_on J0E 2K0 2/9/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #464 999 AVENUE De Bourgogne QUEBEC G1W 4S6 2/8/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #462 1221 boulevard Marco_e ROBERVAL G8H 3B8 2/9/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8077 885 boulevard Foucault SAINT-Charles-de-Drummond J2C 1A8 2/9/23 1.00

IGA extra #8293 530 BOULEVARD CADIEUX BEAUHARNOIS J6N 0R5 2/7/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA MARCHÉ CANDIAC #8032 200 De Strasbourg CANDIAC J5R 0B4 2/6/23 1.00

LES MARCHES LAMBERT #8031 975 boulevard Taschereau LA PRAIRIE J5R 1W7 2/6/23 3.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT #8021 3500 boulevard Freche_e CHAMBLY J3L6Z6 2/6/23 3.00

SUPERMARCHE GILLES BARITEAU #8 6250 boulevard Cousineau SAINT-HUBERT J3Y8X9 2/6/23 3.00

IGA extra Affilie #8581 810 SAINT-Paul SAINT-REMI J0L 2L0 2/7/23 1.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT CARIGNAN #8 2369 CHEMIN DE CHAMBLY CARIGNAN J3L4N4 2/6/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8547 5600 boulevard Henri-Bourassa SAINT-LAURENT H4R 0M6 2/8/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8369 6060 boulevard Jean-XXIII Trois-Rivieres G8Z 4B5 2/7/23 1.00

IGA Extra Affilie #8316 490 28E Avenue LACHINE H8S 3Z4 2/8/23 5.00

IGA Extra Affilie #293 8130 boulevard Champlain LASALLE H8P 1B4 2/8/23 5.00

IGA extra Affilie #527 2820 RUE DE SALABERRY MONTREAL H3M 1L3 2/8/23 5.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8721 1200 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2S 1T7 2/9/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #454 900 SAINT-Zoeque E MONTREAL H2S 1M8 2/9/23 4.00

IGA Affilie #0489 5144 AVENUE Bannantyne Verdun H4G 1G5 2/8/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0677 5000 Beaubien E MONTREAL H1T 1V5 2/8/23 3.00

IGA MARCHE BARCELO MOLSON #806 5290 RUE MOLSON MONTREAL H1Y 0C5 2/8/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0821 825 4e Avenue QUEBEC G1J3A6 2/9/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #264 795 boulevard Du Lac QUEBEC G2M 0E4 2/6/23 1.00

IGA affilie #8162 339 AVE.SAINTE-BRIGITTE SAINTE-BRIGITTE-DE-LAVAL 2/7/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 2/6/23 1.00

IGA COOP CHARLESBOURG #490 1233 boulevard Louis-XIV QUEBEC G2L 1L9 2/7/23 1.00

ÉPICERIE LAUZIÈRE #901281 2015 RUE ST-PIERRE DRUMMONDVILLE J2C 3Y4 2/9/23 1.00

MARCHE AMI ST-MICHEL #5228 75 PRINCIPALE ST-MICHEL DE BELLECHASSE G0R 3S0 2/10/23 1.00

BROUE HAHA 867 BOULEVARD SAINT-RENE O GATINEAU J8T 7X6 2/6/23 3.00
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VIA CASSIA CAFE ET MARCHE 1263 BOULEVARD JOLIBOURG LAVAL H7Y 1Z8 2/8/23 1.00

INTER MARCHE UNIVERSEL 89 AVENUE DU MONT ROYAL E MONTREAL H2T 1N6 2/9/23 3.00

IGA EXTRA #8078 4945-100 RUE DES PATRIOTES CONTRECOEUR J0L 1C0 2/6/23 1.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT ST-BASILE # 2400 boulevard du Millenaire SAINT-Basile-Le-Grand J3N1T8 2/6/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #281 411 boulevard Poliquin Sorel J3P 7V9 2/6/23 1.00

IGA TEMPO #8288 561 Racine QUEBEC G2B 1G3 2/6/23 1.00

MARCHE DU VILLAGE #2010748 98 QC-235 ANGE-GARDIEN J0E 1E0 2/9/23 1.00

VOISIN #1319 2027 QC-222 SAINT-DENIS-DE-BROMPTON J0B 2P0 2/6/23 1.00

MARCHE BONICHOIX STE-HELENE #6 685 PRINCIPALE STE-HÉLÈNE-DE-BAGOT J0H 1M0 2/7/23 2.00

IGA Affilie #291 525 Principale SAINT-AMABLE J0L 1N0 2/6/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8312 380 boulevard Cure-Labelle SAINTE-ROSE H7L 4T7 2/8/23 1.00

INTER MARCHE BOYER 1000 AVENUE DU MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1X6 2/9/23 1.00

MARCHE STATION 54 #1955 760 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTREAL H2S 0A7 2/9/23 2.00

VALMONT 9422-0886 QUEBEC INC. 3930 RUE ONTARIO MONTREAL H1W 1S9 2/8/23 2.00

CHEZ CLEMENTINE 2339 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2G 2J7 2/8/23 3.00

MARCHE LAVIGNE #29568 79 SAINT-LAURENT O LONGUEUIL J4H 1L7 2/7/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 5 504 ALBANEL BOUCHERVILLE J4B 2Z6 2/6/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 2 1495 AVENUE MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1Z1 2/9/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN MAGOG 930 RUE PRINCIPALE OUEST MAGOG J1X 2Z6 2/6/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN TROIS-RIV 3960 BOUL. DES FORGES TROIS-RIVIÈRES G8Y 1V7 2/7/23 2.00

JARDIN DU MONT GRANBY 794 RUE PRINCIPALE GRANBY J2G2Y7 2/6/23 1.00

SUPER SOIR ST-BRUNO 3001 boulevard BOUCHERVILLE Saint-Bruno-de-MontarvillE J3V OE6 2/6/23 2.00

IGA extra Corpo #259 7150 boulevard Langelier SAINT-LEONARD H1S 2X6 2/8/23 1.00

IGA extra Corpo #455 5555 boulevard Des Gradins QUEBEC G2J 1C8 2/7/23 1.00

IGA #8093 315 BOUL. ROBERT-BOURASSA MONTRÉAL H3C 2M2 2/9/23 1.00

IGA ATWATER CORPO #8253 1500 Avenue Atwater MONTREAL H3Z 1X5 2/8/23 1.00

IGA Corpo #8522 4885 avenue Van Horne MONTREAL H3W 1J2 2/8/23 1.00

IGA (9451-9790 QC INC) #730 3964 Notre-Dame O MONTREAL H4C 1R1 2/8/23 1.00

IGA CORPO #8366 4500 Wellington Verdun H4G 1W7 2/8/23 3.00

IGA CORPO #8209 1324 BOULEVARD TALBOT CHICOUTIMI G7H 4B8 2/9/23 2.00

IGA  LES MARCHÉS PEPIN INC #81 580 boulevard Sir-Wilfrid-Laur Mont-Saint-Hilaire J3H 0R9 2/6/23 1.00

PROVIGO LE MARCHÉ #7200 375 CHEMIN AYLMER GATINEAU J9H 1A5 2/6/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR G. BRISSON 79 SALABERRY O Salaberry-de-Valleyfield J6T 2H3 2/14/23 1.00

LE DEPANNEUR #6926 VIDEO DES I 5215 BOULEVARD HEBERT Salaberry-de-Valleyfield J6S 6B8 2/14/23 2.00

IGA extra Affilie #8016 2240 King E SHERBROOKE J1G 5G8 2/13/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #0514 775 Galt O SHERBROOKE J1H 1Z1 2/13/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA #8569 3950 King O SHERBROOKE J1L 1P6 2/13/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA CORPO #444 1060 BOUL DE LA RIVE SUD ST-ROMUALD G6W 5M6 2/16/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8248 249 boulevard Harwood VAUDREUIL-DORION J7V 1Y3 2/14/23 2.00

GESTION FAMILLE DÉZIEL VAUDREU 39-100 BOULEVARD DE LA CITÉ-DE VAUDREUIL-DORION J7V 0N3 2/14/23 1.00

IGA Affilié #8376 871 PRINCIPALE ST-DONAT J0T 2C0 2/10/23 4.00

IGA Affilie #8049 3450 QUEEN RAWDON J0K 1S0 2/14/23 1.00

IGA extra Corpo #8123 65 Montee Masson MASCOUCHE J7K 3B4 2/14/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8100 180 boulevard Brien REPENTIGNY J6A 7E9 2/14/23 1.00

IGA Extra Affilie #651 1010 boulevard LAURE SEPT-ILES G4R 5P1 2/14/23 1.00

IGA Extra #8254 11 de l'Aqueduc Victoriaville G6P 1L4 2/13/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8295 14995 Des Saules Mirabel J7N 2A3 2/10/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #542 3765 Chemin D'Oka SAINT-Joseph-du-Lac J0N 1M0 2/13/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8548 2605 D'Annemasse BOISBRIAND J7H 0A5 2/13/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8071 461 Grande-Ligne Rigaud J0P 1P0 2/14/23 1.00

COOP D'ALENTOUR 510 JEAN PAUL PERREAULT SHERBROOKE J1L 3A6 2/13/23 3.00

IGA MARCHE BARCELO MOLSON #806 5290 RUE MOLSON MONTREAL H1Y 0C5 2/14/23 2.00

LES MARCHÉS TRADITION #8474 2340 boulevard Rosemont MONTREAL H2G 1T7 2/14/23 8.00

IGA EXTRA ROCKLAND #8468 2305-5100 CHEMIN ROCKLAND MONT-ROYAL H3P 3E9 2/14/23 3.00

IGA Affilie #454 900 SAINT-Zoeque E MONTREAL H2S 1M8 2/15/23 3.00

MARCHE ÎLE-DES-SOEURS #8213 30 Place du Commerce Verdun H3E 1V7 2/14/23 1.00

IGA #765 2600 Mullins MONTREAL H3K 1P2 2/14/23 1.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8721 1200 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2S 1T7 2/15/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CHARLESBOURG # 4250 1ERE AVENUE QUEBEC G1H 2S5 2/13/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0134 1020 boulevard MONSEIGNEUR DE BAIE-SAINT-PAUL G3Z 2W6 2/14/23 2.00

IGA Affilie #8379 1501 Jacques-Bedard QUEBEC G3G 1P9 2/10/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #409 335 chemin du Hibou STONEHAM G3C 1R9 2/9/23 1.00

IGA CONVIVIO VAL BELAIR #8081 1819 Avenue Industrielle QUEBEC G3K 1L8 2/9/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA BOUCHERIE CHOUINARD 10505 boulevard SAINTE-Anne SAINTE-ANNE DE BEAUPRE G0A 3C0 2/9/23 1.00

LE DEPANNEUR (9390-3029 INC.) 604 FOURNIER SAINT-JEROME J7Z 4V6 2/10/23 1.00
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BONISOIR #6984 446 CÔTE SAINT-PAUL SAINT-COLOMBAN J5K 1Z9 2/10/23 1.00

MARCHÉ AUX PETITS OIGNONS 1842 QC-117 MONT-TREMBLANT J8E 2Y2 2/10/23 1.00

ETALAGE MARCHE GOURMAND #3823 2122 CHEMIN DU LAC-SUPERIEUR LAC-SUPERIEUR J0T 1P0 2/10/23 3.00

VOISIN #955 203 BOULEVARD LABELLE ROSEMERE J7A 2H3 2/13/23 1.00

LA SAUCISSERIE BDF 73 MONTEE GAGNON BOIS-DES-FILLIONS J6Z 4H3 2/13/23 3.00

DEPANNEUR RR 640 #2021 236 CHEMIN DES ANGLAIS MASCOUCHE J7L 3P2 2/14/23 1.00

BEAUSOIR DEPANNEUR MAMI #90854 961 RANG SAINTE-HENRIETTE SAINT-LIN-LAURENTIDES J5M 2P6 2/14/23 1.00

BONISOIR #2494 920 BOULEVARD IBERVILLE REPENTIGNY J5Y 2P9 2/14/23 3.00

JACQUES CHAMARD & FILS #4747 84 INDUSTRIEL suite 300 REPENTIGNY J5A 5R5 2/14/23 5.00

MARCHE NEELIMA #03055 878 CHEMIN DU VILLAGE MORIN-HEIGHTS J0R 1H0 2/10/23 3.00

PROPRIO #05502 TOIT ROUGE 833 SAINT-ANTOINE SAINT-JÉRÔME J7Z 3C6 2/10/23 4.00

BONISOIR #1865 1301 LAROCQUE SHERBROOKE J1H 4S1 2/13/23 1.00

PROXI #1860 507 MARQUIS SAINT-CELESTIN J0C 1G0 2/13/23 1.00

HARNOIS PROXI EXTRA # 1793 1120 PRINCIPALE SAINT-WENCESLAS G0Z 1J0 2/10/23 1.00

MARCHE VEGETARIEN BOURQUE 5181-300 BOULEVARD BOURQUE SHERBROOKE J1N 1G8 2/10/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN JACQUES-C 50 BOULEVARD JACQUES-CARTIER SHERBROOKE J1J 2Z8 2/10/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN KING EST 777 RUE KING EST SHERBROOKE J1G 1C6 2/10/23 1.00

ACCOMODATION DE LA RIVIERE #28 11377 AVENUE ROYALE BEAUPRE G0A 1E0 2/9/23 1.00

BOUTIQUE LA PLACE GOURMANDE 699 SAINT JOSEPH E QUEBEC G1K 3C1 2/14/23 2.00

BONISOIR DEPANNEUR LONG VERT # 4299 SAINT-ANTOINE O MONTREAL H4C 1C6 2/14/23 3.00

MARCHÉ LAURIER 377 AVENUE LAURIER EST MONTRÉAL H2T 1G7 2/15/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR YUE #03947 252 DE COURCELLE MONTREAL H4C 3B7 2/14/23 1.00

L EPICERIE PRETTE 251 CHEMIN DU BORD-DU-LAC POINTE CLAIRE H9S 4K8 2/14/23 1.00

MARCHE ATLANTIDE 1847 BOULEVARD PERROT NOTER-DAME-DE-L'ILE-PERROTJ7V 7P2 2/14/23 1.00

EPICERIE CAYER 3009 BOULEVARD GRANDE ALLEE SAINT-HUBERT 2/17/23 1.00

AU COIN DES PICOLEURS #904531 700 DE MONTBRUN BOUCHERVILLE J4B 8H7 2/17/23 1.00

LA BIÈRE À BOIRE 117 RUE ST-PIERRE LOCAL 107 SAINT-CONSTANT J5A 0M3 2/20/23 3.00

IGA extra Affilie #8259 1526 Sherbrooke MAGOG J1X 2T3 2/17/23 2.00

IGA extra Affilie #8212 310 Denison E GRANBY J2H 2R6 2/17/23 1.00

IGA  #8383 10760 avenue Millen MONTREAL H2C 0A5 2/21/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #0573 6190 boulevard Henri-Bourassa MONTREAL H1G 5X3 2/21/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #526 705 avenue du Pont N Alma G8B 6T5 2/22/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA BROSSARD #8226 9105 boulevard Taschereau Brossard J4Y 3B8 2/17/23 3.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT DELSON #807 58 QC-132 DELSON J5B 0A1 2/17/23 1.00

IGA YAN GLADU #8164 318 boulevard SAINT-Luc SAINT-LUC J2W2A3 2/20/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA YAN GLADU #8163 170 boulevard SAINT-Luc SAINT-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU J3A 0A7 2/20/23 3.00

SUPER MARCHE LAPLANTE #110 420 2E Avenue SAINT-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU J2X2B8 2/20/23 3.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO BOUCHERVIL 100 BOULEVARD DE MORTAGNE BOUCHERVILLE J4B 5M7 2/17/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0569 1155 Jarry E MONTREAL H2P 1W9 2/22/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0489 5144 AVENUE Bannantyne Verdun H4G 1G5 2/21/23 1.00

IGA Extra Affilie #293 8130 boulevard Champlain LASALLE H8P 1B4 2/21/23 1.00

IGA CORPO #8038 2600 Ontario E MONTREAL H2K 4K4 2/21/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0821 825 4e Avenue QUEBEC G1J3A6 2/22/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES STE-CATHERINE 4540 ROUTE DE FOSSAMBAULT SAINTE-CATHERINE-DE-LA-JACQUESG3N 2T6 2/22/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 2/17/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 2/17/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8308 17010 boulevard Henri-Bourassa QUEBEC G1G 4A3 2/16/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #522 2295 Avenue Chauveau QUEBEC G2C 0G7 2/16/23 1.00

BONISOIR #566 2795 boulevard RENE-LAENNEC LAVAL H7K 3T8 2/21/23 1.00

EPICERIE SCOTT 505 ST-PATRICK QUEBEC G1R 1Y8 2/21/23 1.00

LA BOITE A BIERES 1209 ROUTE DE L'EGLISE QUEBEC G1W 3N9 2/21/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR TOUT PRES INC. #5152 97 WOLFE LEVIS G6V 3Y7 2/20/23 1.00

BEAUSOIR ALIMENTATION JOLICOEU 3839 BOULEVARD SAINTE-ROSE FABREVILLE H7P 3V7 2/21/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA PLACE LONGUEUIL #360 825 SAINT-Laurent O LONGUEUIL J4K 2V1 2/17/23 1.00

MARCHES VALERIE ET MARTIN VARE 1777 QC-132 VARENNES J3X 1P7 2/17/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8327 3000 boulevard Laframboise SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 4Z4 2/17/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8270 307 boulevard Career O LAVAL H7N 2J1 2/21/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8144 550 AUTOROUTE CHOMEDEY LAVAL H7X 3S9 2/21/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8312 380 boulevard Cure-Labelle SAINTE-ROSE H7L 4T7 2/21/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR HENG 3542 SAINTE-CATHERINE E MONTREAL H1W 2E5 2/21/23 1.00

VALMONT 6 2625 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTRÉAL H1Y 1L1 2/21/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8016 2240 King E SHERBROOKE J1G 5G8 2/27/23 1.00

Maxi & Cie #08924 900 boulevard Grignon SAINT-JEROME J7Y 3S7 2/24/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8593 3701 boulevard Saint-Charles Kirkland H9H 4M2 2/28/23 1.00

IGA AFFILIE #8222 5055 JEAN-TALON OUEST MONTRÉAL H4P 1W7 2/28/23 1.00
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IGA extra Affilie #8020 860 AVENUE GABRIEL-BRISSETTE BERTHIERVILLE J0K 1A0 2/28/23 1.00

COOP ALINA 99 SAINT-GERMAIN OUEST RIMOUSKI G5L 4B6 2/28/23 1.00

RACHELLE BERY CORPO FLEURY EST 905 FLEURY E MONTREAL H2C 1P6 2/28/23 1.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO ST-DENIS # 4201 ST-DENIS MONTRÉAL H2J 2K9 3/1/23 1.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO VILLENEUVE 4810 boulevard SAINT-LAURENT MONTREAL H2T 1R5 3/1/23 1.00

IGA SUCCURSALE DESJARDINS #821 5 PLACE DESJARDINS MONTREAL H5B 1B5 3/1/23 2.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8721 1200 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2S 1T7 3/1/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN JACQUES-C 50 BOULEVARD JACQUES-CARTIER SHERBROOKE J1J 2Z8 2/24/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR JZ 4171 BOULEVARD SAINT-LAURENT MONTREAL H2W 1Y7 3/1/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #529 1085 boulevard Roland-Godard SAINT-JEROME J7Y 4C4 2/24/23 1.00

BONISOIR #8736 7 PRINCIPALE SUD Su_on J0E 2K0 3/9/23 1.00

GARIEPY FINS GOURMETS #2006210 3240 DANDURAND MONTREAL H1Y 1V5 3/8/23 1.00

GARIEPY FINS GOURMETS #2006210 3240 DANDURAND MONTREAL H1Y 1V5 3/8/23 -1.00

MARCHE CHELSEA MART 9340-8086 528 ROUTE 105 LOCAL A Chelsea J9B 1L2 3/6/23 1.00

GARIEPY FINS GOURMETS #2006210 3240 DANDURAND MONTREAL H1Y 1V5 3/8/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0489 5144 AVENUE Bannantyne Verdun H4G 1G5 3/8/23 1.00

FRUITS ET LEGUMES TARDIF 559 CHEMIN DE SAINT-JEAN LA PRAIRIE J5R 2L2 3/6/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8536 44 Principale N Su_on J0E 2K0 3/9/23 1.00

LES MARCHES LAMBERT #8031 975 boulevard Taschereau LA PRAIRIE J5R 1W7 3/6/23 3.00

IGA TEMPO #8288 561 Racine QUEBEC G2B 1G3 3/6/23 1.00

Metro SERRO #4789 707 boulevard Charest O QUEBEC G1N 4P6 3/9/23 1.00

INTER MARCHE SAINT-JEAN 850 SAINT-JEAN QUEBEC G1R 1R3 3/8/23 2.00

MARCHE RICHELIEU SILLERY #4090 2485 CHEMIN SAINT-LOUIS QUEBEC G1T 1R9 3/8/23 1.00

EPICERIE BASTA 505 RACHEL EST MONTREAL H2J 2H2 3/9/23 1.00

S.E.C. PASQUIER 87A BOULEVARD SAINT-LUC SAINT-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU 3/7/23 1.00

VOISIN #2076 130 CHEMIN SOUTHIERE MAGOG J1X 5R9 3/6/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0569 1155 Jarry E MONTREAL H2P 1W9 3/9/23 1.00

RACHELLE BERY BEAUBIEN #8642 2346 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2G 1M9 3/8/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA FAMILLE PATRY #8396 82 boulevard de Bromont BROMONT J2L 2K3 3/9/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8327 3000 boulevard Laframboise SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 4Z4 3/7/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8520 203 boulevard des Grives GATINEAU J9A 0C7 3/6/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8589 5805 boulevard Robert-Bourassa LAVAL H7E 0A4 3/8/23 1.00

RACHELLE-BERY #00445 5005 BOUL. DE L'ORMIERE QUEBEC G1P 1K6 3/6/23 1.00

ROSE DRUMMOND 210 BOULEVARD LEMIRE O DRUMMONDVILLE J2B 8A9 3/9/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8077 885 boulevard Foucault SAINT-Charles-de-Drummond J2C 1A8 3/9/23 1.00

LA BOÎTE À GRAINS (plateau à G 25 BOULEVARD DU PLATEAU GATINEAU J9A 3G1 3/6/23 4.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN MAGOG 930 RUE PRINCIPALE OUEST MAGOG J1X 2Z6 3/6/23 1.00

JARDIN DU MONT GRANBY 794 RUE PRINCIPALE GRANBY J2G2Y7 3/6/23 1.00

VALMONT 6 2625 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTRÉAL H1Y 1L1 3/8/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 5 504 ALBANEL BOUCHERVILLE J4B 2Z6 3/6/23 1.00

IGA CORPO #8209 1324 BOULEVARD TALBOT CHICOUTIMI G7H 4B8 3/9/23 1.00

IGA extra Corpo #455 5555 boulevard Des Gradins QUEBEC G2J 1C8 3/7/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA #8569 3950 King O SHERBROOKE J1L 1P6 3/13/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #282 110 boulevard Don-Quicho_e Ile-Perrot J7V 6L7 3/14/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8326 81 Chemin Lavaltrie Lavaltrie J5T 2H5 3/14/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8107 17 Gauthier N NOTRE-DAME-DES-PRAIRIES J6E 1T7 3/14/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8196 3100  Henri-L.-Chevre_e Saint-Felix-de-Valois J0K 2M0 3/14/23 1.00

IGA #8398 1305 boulevard SAINTE-Margueri Trois-Rivieres G8Z 1W1 3/13/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8340 2105 105E Avenue Shawinigan-S G9P 1N9 3/13/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #0252 850 7E Avenue GRAND-MERE G9T 2B8 3/13/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8526 1500 de Bretagne BAIE-COMEAU G5C 3S9 3/14/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #542 3765 Chemin D'Oka SAINT-Joseph-du-Lac J0N 1M0 3/10/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8548 2605 D'Annemasse BOISBRIAND J7H 0A5 3/10/23 1.00

IGA Marche Montee Gagnon #8373 50 Montee Gagnon BOIS-DES-FILIONS J6Z 2L1 3/13/23 1.00

IGA MARCHÉ FAMILLE VINCENT INC 1366 boulevard Monseigneur-Lan Salaberry-de-Valleyfield J6S 1E3 3/14/23 1.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO STE-CATHER 1150 SAINTE-CATHERINE E MONTREAL H2L 2G7 3/15/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #669 5000 Jean-Talon E SAINT-LEONARD H1S 1K6 3/14/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #454 900 SAINT-Zoeque E MONTREAL H2S 1M8 3/15/23 2.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 3/10/23 2.00

IGA Affilie #0134 1020 boulevard MONSEIGNEUR DE BAIE-SAINT-PAUL G3Z 2W6 3/14/23 2.00

HARNOIS #2010219 4 AVENUE DES PLAINES NOTRE-DAME-DES-PRAIRIES J6E6S1 3/14/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR RAPIDO #2009870 650 VISITATION SAINT-CHARLES-BORROMEE J6E 7S2 3/14/23 1.00

BEAUSOIR #904556 260 BOULEVARD LOUIS-PHILIPPE P REPENTIGNY J5Y 3W9 3/14/23 1.00

MARCHE TOIT ROUGE 160 BOULEVARD BRIEN REPENTIGNY J6A 6V1 3/14/23 1.00

LE CAVEAU FRUITS & LÉGUMES 4501 ROUTE 117 STE-AGATHE-DES-MONTS J8C 2Z8 3/10/23 2.00
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MARCHÉ LES DEUX SOEURS #200123 1912 Chemin du Village MONT-TREMBLANT J8E 1K4 3/10/23 1.00

MARCHÉ VAL MORIN 6100 MORIN VAL-MORIN J0T 2R0 3/10/23 1.00

VOISIN #6968 1750 CHEMIN DU VILLAGE SAINT-ADOLPHE-DHOWARD J0T 2B0 3/10/23 1.00

MARCHE VEGETARIEN BOURQUE 5181-300 BOULEVARD BOURQUE SHERBROOKE J1N 1G8 3/10/23 2.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN KING EST 777 RUE KING EST SHERBROOKE J1G 1C6 3/10/23 1.00

GROUPE GAGNON DUNANT #901290 1864 DUNANT SHERBROOKE J1H 0A4 3/13/23 1.00

EPICERIE DE LA CHAUDIERE #6928 1355 CHEMIN DU SAULT LEVIS G6W 2M6 3/13/23 1.00

ACCOMMODATION CHALOU #400412 2218 BOULEVARD LOUIS XIV BEAUPORT G1C 1A2 3/13/23 1.00

JARDIN MOBILE VALLON 2500 CH. 4 BOURGEOIS STE-FOY G1V 4P9 3/14/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8240 9600 Henri Piche MIRABEL J7N 0T4 3/10/23 1.00

VALMONT 9422-0886 QUEBEC INC. 3930 RUE ONTARIO MONTREAL H1W 1S9 3/14/23 1.00

BONISOIR LECAVALIER #2168 635 JARRY E MONTREAL H2P 1V7 3/15/23 1.00

Marché Dessaules 1340 BOULEVARD CHOQUETTE SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 2L2 3/17/23 2.00

DEPANNEUR PLACE MORIN 1240 BOULEVARD CHOQUETTE SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 6E6 3/17/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR PLACE MORIN 1240 BOULEVARD CHOQUETTE SAINT-HYACINTHE J2S 6E6 3/17/23 2.00

IGA Affilie #8065 35 Principale E Cookshire J0B 1M0 3/17/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8225 50 Bourgeoys SHERBROOKE J1C 0R4 3/17/23 1.00

MARCHE AUBONNE #779 93 7E L'ISLET G0R 2C0 3/17/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8581 810 SAINT-Paul SAINT-REMI J0L 2L0 3/17/23 1.00

IGA extra #8293 530 BOULEVARD CADIEUX BEAUHARNOIS J6N 0R5 3/17/23 1.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT #8021 3500 boulevard Freche_e CHAMBLY J3L6Z6 3/20/23 3.00

S.E.C. PASQUIER 87A BOULEVARD SAINT-LUC SAINT-JEAN-SUR-RICHELIEU J2W 1E2 3/20/23 6.00

IGA MARCHE LAMBERT ST-BASILE # 2400 boulevard du Millenaire SAINT-Basile-Le-Grand J3N1T8 3/20/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #281 411 boulevard Poliquin Sorel J3P 7V9 3/20/23 1.00

IGA AFFILIE #8319 6600 DES ALPES TROIS-RIVIERES G9C 0K8 3/20/23 1.00

CRAC ALIMENTS SAINS 690 SAINT-JEAN QUEBEC G1R 1P8 3/21/23 3.00

ALIMENTATION Lebel Inc. #778 615 1iere RUE POIRÉ LA POCATIERE G0R 1Z0 3/21/23 1.00

MARCHE TURENNE 4880 BOULEVARD SAINTE-ROSE LAVAL H7R 2B4 3/21/23 1.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8721 1200 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2S 1T7 3/22/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #454 900 SAINT-Zoeque E MONTREAL H2S 1M8 3/22/23 3.00

DEPANNEUR AS 5191 BOULEVARD SAINT-LAURENT MONTREAL H2T 1R9 3/22/23 1.00

LATINA GOLDEN SQUARE MILE 1434 SHERBROOKE OUEST MONTRÉAL H3G 2G2 3/22/23 1.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO ST-DENIS # 4201 ST-DENIS MONTRÉAL H2J 2K9 3/22/23 1.00

EPICERIE LATINA 185 SAINT-VIATEUR O MONTREAL H2T 2L4 3/22/23 1.00

MARCHE DU VILLAGE #2010748 98 QC-235 ANGE-GARDIEN J0E 1E0 3/22/23 1.00

Metro SERRO #4789 707 boulevard Charest O QUEBEC G1N 4P6 3/22/23 2.00

IGA Affilie #0821 825 4e Avenue QUEBEC G1J3A6 3/22/23 1.00

DEPAMAX #25388 1444 NOTRE DAME NORD SAINTE-MARIE G6E 2M3 3/23/23 1.00

MARCHE LAFLAMME #2524 126 PRINCIPALE GATINEAU J9H 3M4 3/17/23 1.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO BOUCHERVIL 100 BOULEVARD DE MORTAGNE BOUCHERVILLE J4B 5M7 3/17/23 1.00

IGA Extra #8254 11 de l'Aqueduc Victoriaville G6P 1L4 3/20/23 1.00

METRO ALIMENTATION MARIE-JOSÉE 2425 RUE REMEMBRANCE LACHINE H8S 1X4 3/21/23 1.00

IGA ATWATER CORPO #8253 1500 Avenue Atwater MONTREAL H3Z 1X5 3/21/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #409 335 chemin du Hibou STONEHAM G3C 1R9 3/16/23 1.00

PASQUIER (S.E.C. PMA DELSON ) 31 BOULEVARD GEORGES-GAGNÉ SUDDELSON J5B 2E4 3/17/23 2.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN MAGOG 930 RUE PRINCIPALE OUEST MAGOG J1X 2Z6 3/17/23 1.00

VALMONT 6 2625 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTRÉAL H1Y 1L1 3/21/23 1.00

IGA extra  #8397 645 boulevard Thibeau Trois-Rivieres G8T 6Z6 3/20/23 1.00

PROVIGO LE MARCHÉ #7200 375 CHEMIN AYLMER GATINEAU J9H 1A5 3/17/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 3/24/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #0514 775 Galt O SHERBROOKE J1H 1Z1 3/27/23 1.00

MARCHE PROSPECT AXEP #8275 1124 PROSPECT SHERBROOKE J1H 6J7 3/27/23 1.00

DÉPANNEUR SONIC #400534 409 ROUTE 112 OUEST DUDSWELL J0B 1G0 3/27/23 1.00

BONISOIR #2439 765 GORETTI SHERBROOKE J1E 3H3 3/27/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8349 3925 BOULEVARD Des Forges Trois-Rivieres G8Y 1V9 3/27/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8369 6060 boulevard Jean-XXIII Trois-Rivieres G8Z 4B5 3/27/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR BSR BECANCOUR #90129 16670 BOULEVARD DES ACADIENS BECANCOUR G9H 1L2 3/27/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CHARLESBOURG # 4250 1ERE AVENUE QUEBEC G1H 2S5 3/27/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR VANIER #400239 2703 Chemin Vanier Levis G6Z1Z9 3/27/23 1.00

COOP LA MANNE 194 RUE NOTRE-DAME VICTORIAVILLE G6P 4A1 3/27/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #522 2295 Avenue Chauveau QUEBEC G2C 0G7 3/23/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA BOUCHERIE CHOUINARD 10505 boulevard SAINTE-Anne SAINTE-ANNE DE BEAUPRE G0A 3C0 3/23/23 1.00

VOISIN #5615 500 BOUL DES LAURENTIDES PIEDMONT J0R 1K0 3/24/23 1.00

DEPANNEUR DE LA FAUNE #905664 1004 DE LA FAUNE SAINT-JEROME J5L 1L9 3/24/23 1.00

BONISOIR #6953 60 MONTEE DE L'EGLISE SAINT-COLOMBAN J5K 2H9 3/24/23 1.00
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IGA Affilie #8295 14995 Des Saules Mirabel J7N 2A3 3/24/23 1.00

IGA ATWATER CORPO #8253 1500 Avenue Atwater MONTREAL H3Z 1X5 3/28/23 1.00

RACHELLE BERY CORPO FLEURY EST 905 FLEURY E MONTREAL H2C 1P6 3/28/23 1.00

MARCHE ST-JOSEPH #0421 3600 BOULEVARD SAINT-JOSEPH ES MONTREAL H1X 1W6 3/28/23 1.00

IGA Corpo #8364 7975 Hochelaga MONTREAL H1L 2K9 3/28/23 1.00

Provigo Affilie #8846 7000 QC-125 CHERTSEY J0K 3K0 3/28/23 1.00

9403-5813 QUEBEC INC. #2010131 2912 QC-125 SAINTE-JULIENNE J0K 2T0 3/28/23 1.00

MARCHE STE-MELANIE #8631 851 ROUTE PRINCIPALE SAINTE-MÉLANIE J0K 3A0 3/28/23 1.00

BOUTIQUE LA PLACE GOURMANDE 699 SAINT JOSEPH E QUEBEC G1K 3C1 3/28/23 3.00

CARREFOUR DES TERROIRS 860 RUE SAINT-JEAN QUEBEC G1R 1R3 3/28/23 2.00

Metro Plus Affilie #0455 350 Principale SAINT-Zoeque J0P 1Z0 3/28/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8601 1115 MONTEE DES PIONNIERS LACHENAIE J6V 0E1 3/28/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8058 173 Notre-Dame REPENTIGNY J6A 2P5 3/28/23 1.00

IGA extra Corpo #8123 65 Montee Masson MASCOUCHE J7K 3B4 3/28/23 1.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8721 1200 BEAUBIEN E MONTREAL H2S 1T7 3/29/23 3.00

IGA Affilie #454 900 SAINT-Zoeque E MONTREAL H2S 1M8 3/29/23 4.00

EPICERIE BASTA 505 RACHEL EST MONTREAL H2J 2H2 3/29/23 1.00

IGA EXTRA CORPO #444 1060 BOUL DE LA RIVE SUD ST-ROMUALD G6W 5M6 3/30/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 2 1495 AVENUE MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1Z1 3/29/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN JACQUES-C 50 BOULEVARD JACQUES-CARTIER SHERBROOKE J1J 2Z8 3/24/23 1.00

LA PORTE MONTCALM 2955 ROUTE 125 SAINTE-JULIENNE J0K 2T0 3/28/23 1.00

Provigo Lasalle #8460 6767 boulevard Newman LASALLE H8N 3E4 3/28/23 2.00

MAXI & CIE #8907 92 BOULEVARD CARDINAL LEGER Pincourt J7V 3Y4 3/28/23 1.00

MAXI VAUDREUIL #4554 501 Avenue Saint-Charles VAUDREUIL-DORION J7V 8V9 3/28/23 1.00

ALIMENTATION Lebel Inc. #778 615 1iere RUE POIRÉ LA POCATIERE G0R 1Z0 4/4/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8547 5600 boulevard Henri-Bourassa SAINT-LAURENT H4R 0M6 4/4/23 1.00

IGA extra  #8397 645 boulevard Thibeau Trois-Rivieres G8T 6Z6 4/3/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #462 1221 boulevard Marco_e ROBERVAL G8H 3B8 4/5/23 3.00

RACHELLE BÉRY CORPO BOUCHERVIL 100 BOULEVARD DE MORTAGNE BOUCHERVILLE J4B 5M7 4/3/23 1.00

IGA MARCHE BARCELO MOLSON #806 5290 RUE MOLSON MONTREAL H1Y 0C5 4/4/23 2.00

IGA (9451-9790 QC INC) #730 3964 Notre-Dame O MONTREAL H4C 1R1 4/4/23 1.00

METRO CLAKA #4179 1625 du Marais QUEBEC G1M 0A2 4/3/23 2.00

IGA TEMPO #8288 561 Racine QUEBEC G2B 1G3 3/30/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN MAGOG 930 RUE PRINCIPALE OUEST MAGOG J1X 2Z6 3/31/23 2.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8755 14 CHEMIN FAIRFAX STANSTEAD J0B 3E0 4/3/23 1.00

MARCHE TRADITION #8710 8 CHEMIN HATLEY COMPTON J0B 1L0 4/3/23 1.00

Metro Plus Affilie #0362 1100 boulevard De L'Avenir LAVAL H7N 6L2 4/4/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8197 2137 boulevard Cure-Labelle LAVAL H7T 1L4 4/4/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8312 380 boulevard Cure-Labelle SAINTE-ROSE H7L 4T7 4/4/23 2.00

MARCHE STATION 54 #1955 760 BOULEVARD ROSEMONT MONTREAL H2S 0A7 4/5/23 2.00

DEPANNEUR HENG 3542 SAINTE-CATHERINE E MONTREAL H1W 2E5 4/4/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #282 110 boulevard Don-Quicho_e Ile-Perrot J7V 6L7 4/12/23 1.00

GESTION FAMILLE DÉZIEL VAUDREU 39-100 BOULEVARD DE LA CITÉ-DE VAUDREUIL-DORION J7V 0N3 4/12/23 1.00

IGA #8363 FAMILLE PROULX 2120 CHEMIN Gascon TERREBONNE J6X 3A1 4/7/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #8548 2605 D'Annemasse BOISBRIAND J7H 0A5 4/7/23 1.00

COOP ALINA 99 SAINT-GERMAIN OUEST RIMOUSKI G5L 4B6 4/11/23 2.00

MARCHE ÎLE-DES-SOEURS #8213 30 Place du Commerce Verdun H3E 1V7 4/11/23 1.00

IGA extra Corpo #455 5555 boulevard Des Gradins QUEBEC G2J 1C8 4/11/23 1.00

IGA COOP CHARLESBOURG #490 1233 boulevard Louis-XIV QUEBEC G2L 1L9 4/11/23 1.00

IGA affilie #8162 339 AVE.SAINTE-BRIGITTE SAINTE-BRIGITTE-DE-LAVAL G0A 3K0 4/11/23 1.00

IGA DES SOURCES CAP-ROUGE #857 3373 de l'Hetriere QUEBEC G3A 0M2 4/7/23 1.00

EPICERIE LEMIEUX GERARD #6782 890 MCMANAMY SHERBROOKE J1H 2N3 4/7/23 1.00

CHARCUTERIE SCOTSTOWN #25318 40 VICTORIA OUEST SCOTSTOWN J0B 3B0 4/7/23 1.00

LE MARCHÉ VÉGÉTARIEN JACQUES-C 50 BOULEVARD JACQUES-CARTIER SHERBROOKE J1J 2Z8 4/7/23 1.00

IGA extra Affilie #529 1085 boulevard Roland-Godard SAINT-JEROME J7Y 4C4 4/7/23 1.00

IGA Affilie #8240 9600 Henri Piche MIRABEL J7N 0T4 4/7/23 1.00

JARDINS VALMONT 2 1495 AVENUE MONT-ROYAL E MONTREAL H2J 1Z1 4/12/23 1.00
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